Championnats de France du Marathon

Toulouse 2013 (27/10/2013)
Classement féminin
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Nom
HERBRETEAU-CANTE
CAMBOULIVES
KOMU

LE BEHEREC
JUIN

MURA
PAULY
HARTWEG
SCHWARTZ
TAVERNIER
GOUGEON
VALHEM
QUEMENER
MESNARD
ORFAO
CORNILLET
BEDORA
DUBRAS
MEY
ROMERA
NOGUE
LACOMBE
GUILLARD
MEIGNAN
PRIEUR-GROS
CHIOSTRI
PACAUD
DEROULEDE
DUBOIS
BOURGEOIS
MAYONNADE
LE MOING
JACQUES
MONNIER
MOREAU
EVEN
WACONGNE
BIENCOURT
BALOT
BREGAINT
SOUTHADE
FUVELLE
ROUHIER
CATHERINE
TROUPEL
MARTINET
FALL
PERSENOT
BAHLINGER

Prénom
Corinne
Aline
Martha
Sophie
Marie-amelie
Evelyne
Jocelyne
Olivia
Emmanuelle
Nathalie
Magali
Emilie
Anais
Karine
Soraya
Celine
Nancy
Sylvie
Celine
Julie
Laurence
Christiane
Thereze
Valerie
Isabelle
Isabelle
Stephanie
Marion
Delphine
Eve
Christine
Veronique
Viviane
Pascale
Laetitia
Sandrine
Nathalie
Severine
Christelle
Emilie
Evelyne
Camille
Raphaelle
France-line
Genevieve
Michelle
Malika
Pascale
Anne

Temps

02:37:50
02:38:51
02:45:37
02:50:11
02:53:36
02:54:01
02:54:15
02:57:58
02:58:29
02:58:39
02:59:57
03:02:59
03:04:13
03:07:03
03:07:19
03:08:05
03:08:07
03:08:57
03:09:47
03:10:58
03:11:29
03:12:14
03:12:42
03:14:33
03:14:47
03:15:14
03:15:29
03:15:47
03:16:25
03:18:34
03:19:22
03:20:04
03:22:24
03:22:41
03:23:13
03:23:14
03:24:14
03:24:58
03:25:28
03:27:04
03:27:40
03:27:58
03:28:06
03:28:49
03:28:51
03:30:22
03:30:38
03:31:56
03:32:06

La passion du running

Cat.
SF
VF1
SF
SF
SF
VF2
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
SF
EF
VF1
VF1
SF
SF
VF1
VF1
SF
SF
VF2
VF1
VF1
SF
VF1
SF
SF
SF
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
SF
VF1
SF
SF
VF1
SF
VF1
EF
VF1
VF1
VF2
VF3
VF1
VF1
VF1

/Cat
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nomclub

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou
Athle St Julien 74

Clermont Athletisme Auvergne
Asvel Villeurbanne*

Usm Malakoff

Ep Manosque Athletisme
Xiberotarrak

Strasbourg Agglomeration Athle
Ao Charenton

Asptt Auxerre

Us Laval

Athle 55 *

Tremblay Ac Athletisme

Lb Chateauroux

Pontault Aac

Us Laval

Avenir Aire Sur Adour

Su Agen

Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion
Menton Marathon A

Bouliac Sports Plaisirs

Athle St Julien 74

Us Laval

Us Laval

Velay Athletisme

Bouliac Sports Plaisirs

Ea Romans-bourg De Peage
Ca Beglais

Fc Laon

Co Trith

Stade Langonnais Athletisme
Rambouillet Sports
Fontenay Tresigny

Athle Halluin-val-de-lys
Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
Rambouillet Sports

Elan 91 (palaiseau)*

Asg Gauchy Athletisme

As Legrand

Athle Bocage Vendee*

Us Carmaux

Clcs Firminy

Ca Balma

Club Athletisme De Belleu
Running Club Arpajon

Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion

Ca Balma

Rambouillet Sports

Entente Grand Mulhouse Athle*

*



50 CADEAU

51 CHANFREAU

52 HURAUX

53 ANCEL

54 GILLARDOT-BALESTRO
55 GALLIEN

56 LOUIS-MARIE TOLG
57 LERAY

58 PONSOT

59 LEROY

60 LATREILLE

61 PUYOOU

62 BASTIEN

63 WILLEMS

64 MEL GUILLEMOIS
65 LEHMANN

66 BOULEY

67 ALDEGUER

68 AUDIER

69 MOUCHOT

70 PASNON

71 VILETTE

72 PERARD

73 ALGALARRONDO
74 TANTOT
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Gwenaelle
Marie-laure
Laetitia
Muriel
Laetitia
Veronique
Cecilia
Ingrid
Sylvie
Claire-marie
Veronique
Laurence
Peggy
Maria
Nelly
Florence
Dominique
Magalie
Christiane
Anne
Brigitte
Aline
Joelle
Chantal
Katia

03:32:38
03:34:00
03:34:59
03:37:47
03:37:54
03:38:50
03:40:50
03:40:52
03:41:10
03:41:18
03:42:14
03:42:25
03:42:33
03:43:01
03:44:16
03:45:19
03:45:35
03:45:43
03:46:25
03:47:00
03:47:41
03:49:50
03:50:58
03:51:34
03:51:50

La passion du running

VF1
VF2
VF1
VF2
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF1
VF2
VF1
VF1
VF2
VF1
VF2
VF1
VF2
VF1
VF2
VF2
VF1

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
10

11
43

Lb Chateauroux

Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 65 *
As Et De Plein Air De Meylan
Strasbourg Agglomeration Athle
Usm Olivet

Lb Chateauroux

Golden Star

Avenir Pedestre Arsacais

Lons Athletique Club
Athletisme Sud 17*

Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry*
Bordeaux Athle*

Su Agen

Athletic Sud Vendee *

Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire
As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys
Aunis A. La Rochelle Aytre*
Queven Athletisme

Athle 11*

So Houilles

Allonnes Arnage Athletisme *
Faucigny Athletic Club

Elan 91 (palaiseau)*

Bordeaux Athle*

Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry*
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